
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 4 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973049336 5PSSDB 18.61 5.15 95.84

1973049366P3 - (323-4601) Centre at Park West 5PSSDB 18.66 4.40 82.10

1973049408P3 - (323-4802) GRAND MASON RD STREET DED SEC 5 7PSSDB 18.59 3.70 68.78

1973049439 10PSSDA 18.62 4.95 92.17

338.89

5% -16.94

TOTAL 321.95

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 1/2/2026

Jose Zayas R006425

0

D167

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-4644) Lowes West Katy

P3 - (323-2263) Sanford Farms Lift Station


	12-25-2025 to 12-31-2025



